JKD1125MID
JKD1125MID
125A Pulsed & ModBus Meter MID Extension Box
Technical characteristics
Architecture
Number of poles  2 P
Fixing mode  surface-mounting
Main electrical features
Frequency  50 Hz
Type of supply voltage  AC
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  132.5 mm
Height of installed product  300 mm
Width of installed product  465 mm
Measurement
Type of measuring instrument  digital
Materials
Colour  light grey
Equipment
Type of display  LCD
Safety
Protection class  isol.class I
Use conditions
Operating temperature  -10…55 °C
Subject to technical modifications